
Wednesday, February 27
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 19.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., Dominion, 12.

p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 o.m.
9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District,
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 David Rose and his Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendy Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Search for Karen Hestings
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Entr’acte
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D,2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 Patrice Munsel Sings
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0 Laura Chilton
3.30 Music Everlasting
4. 0 Variety Billboard
5.45 Tonight’s Star: Perry Como

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 While You Dine
330 Scoop the Pool
7.30 This is New Zealand
3. 0 Address Unknown8.30 Street With No Name (final broad-
9. 0 Kiap O’Kane
9.30 Platter Parade
& Tune Time
-30 Dossier on Dumetrius
. O Radio Cabaret
0 Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices9.0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)
9.30 Medley Time
10. 0 Imprisoned Heart
10.15 David’s Children
10.45 Three Roads to Destiny
411.0 At Home with the Housewife
12. 0 Musical Mailbox (Te Awamutu)
12.33 p.m. Luncheon Music1.0 World at my Feet
1.15 Billy May and April Stevens
1.30 Musical Matinee
Ree Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe), featur~
ing at 2.30, Gauntdale House
3. 0 Variety Spice
3.30 The Layton Story
4. 0 Afternoon Concert
4.30 Remembered Tunes
5. 0 The Adventures of Rocky Starr
5.15 Rhythm Rendezvous
5.45 Rick O’Shea

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Light Dinner Music
6.30 From Our Priority Box
7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 Life with Dexter8.0 #£Address Unknown
8.30 Timber Ridge9.0 #£Kiap O’Kane9.33
10. 0 Music at 1010.15 The Picture of Dorian Gray
10.30 Close down‘i
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 Calling the Children

Moods for Romancing

9.0 Shopping ers, (Erin Osmond).309 Music for i410. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Reserved
, 4 My Heart’s DesireThe Intruder": Tunes with a Theme11.16 For your Delight
11.30 Melody aA agg12. OQ Lunch Mus
1.30 p.m. Mary a M.D.1 Singing Stars2. The Life of MarySothern2.15 Melodies inWaltzTFic. Meenas pour Detieen) :
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World Programme Variety
Songs of Romance
Hits of Yesterday
Music of the South Seas
Companions in SongAir Adventures of Biggles
Horace Heidt’s Orchestra
Olde Tyme Dance Music
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Melody and Mirth
Scoop the Pool
Starlight Theatre
Address Unknown
Cruel Sea
Favourite Musio
Rhythm RallyMusic for.a Mood
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
1. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 Music While You Work
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. O Light and Bright11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 Orchestral interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuring
_ Gardening Talk, by Ngita Woodhouse andat 3.0, Laura Chilton (first episode)8.39 Afternoon Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Variety Time
Popular Top Tunes
Scoop the Pool
This is New Zealand
David Carrol and Orchestra
Address Unknown
T-Men
Kiap O’Kane
The Coronets
Nelson Riddle’s Orchestra
Spinning TopsDossier on Dumetrius
Dancing Time
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Frank Perkins and his "Pops".Orchestra
10. 0 Street With No Name
10.15 In This My Life
10.30 Second Fiddle
10.45 Timber Ridge
11. 0 Organ Interlude11.15 Harry Secombe (tenor)11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jocelyn)12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. The Life of Mary Sothern2.15 David Carroll and his Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at
3.0, Laura Chilton
3.30 Music from Scotland
3.45 Famous Violinists4.0 British Dance Bands
4.20 Voices in Harmony: The Com-nions of Song4. : Australian and New Zealand Artists* Variety5.30 The Battling Bensons

EVENING PROGRAMME
8. O On the March: World Concert Band
6.15 Margaret. Whiting6.30 Melody Time: Leroy Holmes’.
Orchestra and Chorus and Frankie Froba
(pianist)

ee Gunsmoke8.0 Address Unknown
8.30 Thirty Minutes to Go
9. 0 Contraband
9.30 Play it Aaain
10. 0 Rhythm Rendezvous: The Orchestraof Les Brown and Billy May10.30 Close down
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6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
8.0 Breakfast Ciub with Happi Hill
8.15 Calling School Children
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Music While You Work
Doctor Paul
The Movie Magazine
My Heart’s Desire
Portia Faces Life ;

Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)Lunch Programme.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.The Life of Mary Sothern
Ol’ Man River: Paul Robeson
Women’s Hour Gott McNab),aturing at 3.0, A Woman in LoveConcert Hour
Music On Wheelsif | Had a Talking Picture of YouChildren’s Corner :

Doris and Frank
EVENING PROGRAMME
Evening in Paris
Fashions in Music
Scoop the Pool
This is New Zealand
Melodies That Appeal
Address Unknown
The Search for Karen Hastings
Kiap O’Kane
Suppertime Music
Joe "Fingers" CarrDossier on Dumetrius
Papanui Shoppers’ SessionStrike Up the Bands
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
8.10 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Musical Album
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 in This My Life
10.30 My Heart’s Desire10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Meiodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 Time for a Song
2.30 Women’s Hour (PrudenceSe akfeaturing Homemakers’ Quiz; and at $.

A Woman in Love
g-30
Afternoon Musicale

Se All Star Cast
5.30 Down Melody Lane

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Tirme TunesPopular Parade
Scoop the Pool
This is New Zealand
Selected Recordings
Address Unknown
The Long Shadow
Kiap O’Kane ;

pyern
cody
° MusioPopular Tunes of YesteryearSalute to a Champion

Party Time
Dossier on Dumetrius
Close down
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ModessMAS$LINN
Only Johnson Johnson the world'&
largestmanufacturersofsurgicaldressingscould design' the new marvellous
Masslinn-~the softest material ever made:
In the new green pack a new luxuryfabric petal soft undreamed of
comfort Masslinn are perfectionplus:
Modess gauze (in blue pack) are still
available and sold everywhere:
Sole New Zealand Agents: MMZ

POTTEr & BIRKS (N.z:) LTD:, 14-18 Lower FederalStreet, Auckland:

Vipay
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